Results Session 1
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Team

Frida Gillebo

Maiken Rgnningen

Maren Kaspersen Asheim
Mari Naess

Silje Hagen

Sofie Seether Houge

Hedda Stedheim

Ole Fredrik Hvinden-Haug
Malene Berven

Charlotte Brovold

Points

36
35
29
29
27
22

19
18
12
12

Results Session 1

NM Individuelt Junior
Fredriksborg, 25. - 26. August 2012
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Results Session 2 Results Session 2

NM Individuelt Junior
Fredriksborg, 25. - 26. August 2012

Team Points Total
1  Frida Gillebo 33 69
2 Maren Kaspersen Asheim 35 64
3  Maiken Rgnningen 26 61
4  Silje Hagen 34 61
5 Mari Neess 28 57
6  Sofie Seether Houge 27 49
7  Hedda Stedheim 16 35
8 Ole Fredrik Hvinden-Haug 14 32
9 Malene Berven 15 27
10 Charlotte Brovold 12 24
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Results Session 3
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Team

Frida Gillebo

Maiken Rgnningen

Silje Hagen

Maren Kaspersen Asheim
Mari Neess

Sofie Seether Houge

Hedda Stedheim

Malene Berven

Ole Fredrik Hvinden-Haug
Charlotte Brovold

Points

35
33
32
23
22
23

22
22
10
17

Results Session 3

NM Individuelt Junior
Fredriksborg, 25. - 26. August 2012

Total

104
94
93
87
79
72

57
49
42
41
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Results Finals
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NM Individuelt Junior
Fredriksborg, 25. - 26. August 2012

Team

Frida Gillebo

Maiken Rgnningen

Silje Hagen

Sofie Seether Houge
Maren Kaspersen Asheim
Mari Neess

Hedda Stedheim

Malene Berven

Ole Fredrik Hvinden-Haug
Charlotte Brovold

Points

45
44
36
33
27
25

31
24
23
22

Results Finals
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